
HealthPartners® Compass◊  
for HealthyMN Network
Effective July 1, 2012

Compass for HealthyMN is a Minnesota State Health 
Program in the following Counties: 
Anoka, Benton, Carver, Chisago, Dakota, Hennepin, 
McLeod, Meeker, Ramsey, Scott, Sherburne, Stearns, 
Washington, Wright

440509 (7/12)

Provider Directory



3

Table of contents
Page

Introduction .................................................................5

Important Information .................................................6

Medical Clinics (listed by county) ........................8-21

Anoka County 8

Benton County 8

Carver County 9

Chisago County 9

Dakota County 10

Hennepin County 11

McLeod County 15

Meeker County 15

Mille Lacs County 15

Morrison County 15

Ramsey County 16

Scott County 19

Sherburne County 19

Stearns County 19

Washington County 20

Wright County 21

Hospitals  ..................................................................22

Urgent Care ...............................................................24

Convenience Clinics .................................................28

Index  ........................................................................33

This network is effective July 2012© 2012 HealthPartners



5

Compass for HealthyMN

Your partner in good health

For nearly half a century, HealthPartners has been setting the standard for quality care and service. It is the 
largest consumer-governed, nonprofit healthcare organization in the United States. And its family of healthcare 
companies serves more than 1.25 million medical and dental health plan members nationwide.

Much has changed since HealthPartners was founded in 1957, but our mission and vision to improve the health 
of our members, patients and the community remain relevant and compelling today. It continues to guide our 
work, shape our thinking and set our path. These are more than just words; they are who we are and where 
we are headed. They show us how we contribute as individuals to a whole that is better than anything we can 
achieve alone.

What is Compass for HealthyMN?

Compass for HealthyMN is provided through a 
partnership with the Minnesota Department of 
Human Services for participants eligible for funds 
through the Healthy Minnesota Contribution 
Program. HealthPartners provides high-quality care 
and services for members.

Help when you need it most

HealthPartners nurse line CareLineSM is there when 
you need it most. This free phone service is staffed 
with registered nurses 24 hours a day, 7 days a 
week, 365 days a year. The nurses can answer your 
questions and discuss treatment options any time 
you need them. Call 612-339-3663 or 800-551-0859. 
TTY 952-883-5474.

Our members also have access to HealthPartners® 
Nurse NavigatorsSM, a unique program that connects 
you to experienced nurses who can help guide you 
through networks, benefits and services. This is a 
great service for questions on your healthcare needs 
and how your plan may cover them. Call Member 
Services between 8 a.m. and 6 p.m., Monday through 
Friday, and ask to speak with a Nurse Navigator.

virtuwell® - Sick. Click. Cured.

There’s a great new online clinic available to you. 
virtuwell is a fast, simple, convenient way to treat 
30 everyday conditions – such as colds, coughs, 
pinkeye, ear pain, flu or urinary tract infections – 
all from the comfort of your own home. virtuwell 
gives you 24/7 access to nurse practitioners with no 
appointment necessary. The next time you’re sick, 
just go to virtuwell.com and answer a few questions 
about your symptoms. A nurse practitioner will 
review your answers, recommend treatment and give 
you a prescription (if you need it) – all in about 30 
minutes or less.



6

Compass for HealthyMN

Select a Medical Clinic 
You can continue seeing your primary care provider and specialists as long as they participate in this plan. Use the 
following list of clinics or our online provider search at healthpartners.com/healthymn.

Urgent/After-Hours/Emergency Care
If you are unsure of what care you need and want to speak to a nurse, call the CareLine at 612-339-3663, 800-551-0859 
or 952-883-5474 (TTY). This service is available to you 24 hours a day, seven days a week. The nurse can help you 
understand the best place to get care, such as an emergency room, urgent care or clinic appointment. The nurse can also 
help in many cases with home treatment advice. If you have an emergency that needs treatment right away, call 911 or go 
to the nearest emergency room.

Hospital Care
Each medical clinic listed also lists a hospital that it works with. You will go to the hospital associated with your primary 
care clinic for most of your hospital care. Your doctor may also send you to another hospital for special types of care.

Mental Health and Chemical Health
Call Member Services at 952-967-7998 or 866-885-8880 for a list of Mental Health and Chemical Health providers.

Specialty Care
You do not need a referral to see most of the specialists in this plan. You can get information about  specialty care by 
calling Member Services. This information is also in the HealthPartners Compass for HealthyMn Provider Directory. You 
can find additional information at healthpartners.com/healthymn.

Additional care providers
The clinics and doctors in this plan’s network are not limited to those listed in this booklet. We have additional doctors 
and clinics for vision, pharmacies and more.
To find any providers in our network go to healthpartners.com/healthymn. or call Member Services at 952-967-7998 or  
866-885-8880. You do not need a referral to see specialists in this plan. You can schedule chiropractic appointments on 
your own, but you must go to a clinic in the plan’s network.

Member Services: 
952-967-7998 or 866-885-8880 
TTY 952-883-6060 or 800-443-0156 
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
healthpartners.com

8170 33rd Ave. S. 
P.O. Box 1309 

Minneapolis, MN 55440-1309

All information in this listing is correct as of the date of printing, which is listed on the front cover. Before 
choosing a clinic, please confirm with Member Services at the numbers above that your doctor is still in our 
network before enrolling in this plan.   



Important Information about the HealthPartners Compass for HealthyMN Plan
•  Service Accessibility: If you require special access to obtain services from a provider, you may ask for accessible 

accommodation information by contacting Member Services at 952-967-7998 or 866-885-8880.

•  Copays: You may be required to pay a copay for certain services. A copay is an amount that you are responsible to 
pay your provider. Members will receive a Certificate of Coverage with more information about copays. 

•  Chiropractic Services: You may make your own appointments to go to a chiropractor. You must go to a 
chiropractor in the HealthPartners Chiropractic Network. Call Member Services at 952-967-7998 or 866-885-8880 
for more information.

7

Enrolling in this health plan does not guarantee you can see a particular provider on this list. If you want to 
make sure, you should call that provider to ask whether he or she is still part of this health plan. You should 
also ask if they are accepting new patients. This health plan may nor cover all your healthcare costs. Read 
your contract to find out what is covered.



Anoka County
Andover

HealthPartners RiverWay Clinics - 
Andover
15245 Bluebird St NW
Andover, MN 55304
(952) 967-7075
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 2254
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Nutrition, 

Pediatrics
Languages Spoken
Arabic, Ukrainian
Hospital
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

Anoka

HealthPartners RiverWay Clinics 
- Anoka
1833 2nd Ave S
Anoka, MN 55303
(952) 967-7075
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 402
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Endocrinology, Family 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Nutrition, Pediatrics, Podiatry, 
Pulmonary Medicine, 
Rheumatology, Surgery

Languages Spoken
Spanish, Tswana
Hospital
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

Coon Rapids

Allina Medical Clinic - Coon 
Rapids
9055 Springbrook Dr NW
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
(763) 780-9155
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 427
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Allergy, 

Audiology, Critical Care 
Medicine, Ear, Nose & 
Throat, Endocrinology, Family 
Medicine, General Practice, 
Infectious Disease, Internal 
Medicine, Nutrition, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Ophthalmology, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics, 
Podiatry, Pulmonary Medicine, 
Rheumatology, Surgery

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Filipino, French, German, 

Gujarati, Hindi, Hmong, 
Marathi, Punjabi, Romanian, 
Russian, Spanish, Swahili, 
Tagalog, Telugu, Urdu

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

Allina Medical Clinic - Women’s 
Health
3960 Coon Rapids Blvd NW 

Suite 101
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
(763) 236-9236
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 3141

HealthPartners Coon Rapids Clinic
11475 Robinson Dr NW
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
(952) 967-6990
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 426
Multi-specialty Clinic
Endocrinology, Family Medicine, 

Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
Chinese, Hindi, Igbo, Punjabi, 

Russian, Ukrainian, Urdu, 
Yoruba

Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Lino Lakes

Fairview Clinics - Lino Lakes
7455 Village Dr
Lino Lakes, MN 55014
(651) 717-3400
General Clinic Information
Care Network Fairview Clinics
Clinic Number 2223
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Allergy, 

Cardiology, Family Medicine, 
Gastroenterology, Internal 
Medicine, Nephrology, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Oncology & Hematology, 
Pediatrics, Rheumatology, 
Sports Medicine, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Korean, Spanish
Hospital
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 
Wyoming, MN
Fairview Northland Regional Hospital 
Princeton, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

HealthPartners North Suburban 
Family Physicians - Lino Lakes
576 Apollo Dr
Lino Lakes, MN 55014
(952) 967-6620
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 722
Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Ramsey

Allina Medical Clinic - Ramsey
7231 Sunwood Dr NW
Ramsey, MN 55303
(763) 236-0000
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 509
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics 

& Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Podiatry

Languages Spoken
Farsi, French, Hindi, Tamil, 

Telugu, Urdu
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

Benton County
Foley

Foley Medical Center, Ltd
471 Hwy 23
Foley, MN 56329
(320) 968-7234
General Clinic Information
Care Network Foley Medical 

Center
Clinic Number 742
Hospital
St. Cloud Hospital Saint Cloud, MN

8

Medical Clinics (by county)



9

Carver County
Chanhassen

Park Nicollet Clinic - Chanhassen
300 Lake Dr E
Chanhassen, MN 55317
(952) 993-4300
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 2700
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Cardiology, Chiropractic, 

Family Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Occupational 
Therapy, Oncology & 
Hematology, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Physical Therapy, 
Podiatry, Speech & Language 
Pathology

Languages Spoken
Hindi, Spanish, Telugu
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN
St. Francis Regional Medical Center 
Shakopee, MN

Chaska

Lakeview Clinic Limited - Chaska
3000 Hundertmark Rd
Chaska, MN 55318
(952) 556-0120
General Clinic Information
Care Network Lakeview Clinic, 

Ltd
Clinic Number 2402
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Pediatrics, Surgery
Languages Spoken
Tamil
Hospital
Ridgeview Medical Center Waconia, MN

Norwood Young America

Lakeview Clinic West
406 Faxon Rd
Norwood Young America, MN 

55368
(952) 467-2888
General Clinic Information
Care Network Lakeview Clinic, 

Ltd
Clinic Number 499
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Pediatrics, Surgery
Hospital
Ridgeview Medical Center Waconia, MN

Waconia

Lakeview Clinic Limited
424 State Hwy 5 W
Waconia, MN 55387
(952) 442-4461
General Clinic Information
Care Network Lakeview Clinic, 

Ltd
Clinic Number 551
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Pediatrics, 
Podiatry, Surgery, Urology

Languages Spoken
Tamil
Hospital
Ridgeview Medical Center Waconia, MN

Watertown

Lakeview Clinic Limited - 
Watertown
309 Jefferson Ave SW
Watertown, MN 55388
(952) 955-1921
General Clinic Information
Care Network Lakeview Clinic, 

Ltd
Clinic Number 553

Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Pediatrics, Surgery
Hospital
Ridgeview Medical Center Waconia, MN

Chisago County
Chisago City

Fairview Clinics - Chisago City
11725 Stinson Ave
Chisago City, MN 55013
(651) 257-8499
General Clinic Information
Care Network Fairview Clinics
Clinic Number 425
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Allergy, 

Dermatology, Family 
Medicine, Gastroenterology, 
Geriatric Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Oncology & 
Hematology, Pulmonary 
Medicine, Urology

Languages Spoken
Korean
Hospital
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 
Wyoming, MN
Fairview Northland Regional Hospital 
Princeton, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

North Branch

Fairview Clinics - North Branch
6413 Oak St
North Branch, MN 55056
(651) 674-8353
General Clinic Information
Care Network Fairview Clinics
Clinic Number 705
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Allergy, 

Cardiology, Family Medicine, 
Gastroenterology, Internal 
Medicine, Oncology & 
Hematology, Surgery, Urology

Languages Spoken
German, Korean
Hospital
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 
Wyoming, MN
Fairview Northland Regional Hospital 
Princeton, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Rush City

Fairview Clinics - Rush City
760 W 4th St
Rush City, MN 55069
(320) 358-4784
General Clinic Information
Care Network Fairview Clinics
Clinic Number 226
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Family 

Medicine, Gastroenterology, 
Internal Medicine, Oncology 
& Hematology

Languages Spoken
German, Korean
Hospital
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 
Wyoming, MN
Fairview Northland Regional Hospital 
Princeton, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Wyoming

Fairview Clinics - Wyoming
5200 Fairview Blvd
Wyoming, MN 55092
(651) 982-7000
General Clinic Information
Care Network Fairview Clinics
Clinic Number 706

9



10

Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Dermatology, Ear, Nose & 
Throat, Family Medicine, 
Gastroenterology, Geriatric 
Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Nephrology, Neurology, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Oncology & 
Hematology, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Pulmonary 
Medicine, Rheumatology, 
Sports Medicine, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Chinese, French, German, Korean
Hospital
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 
Wyoming, MN
Fairview Northland Regional Hospital 
Princeton, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Dakota County
Apple Valley

HealthPartners Apple Valley Clinic
15290 Pennock Ln
Apple Valley, MN 55124
(952) 967-7250
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 403
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, 

Gastroenterology, Mental 
/ Chemical Health Care, 
Nutrition, Pediatrics

Hospital
Fairview Ridges Hospital Burnsville, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Burnsville

Park Nicollet Clinic - Burnsville
14000 Fairview Dr
Burnsville, MN 55337
(952) 993-8700
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 419
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Audiology, Cardiology, 

Dermatology, Ear, Nose & 
Throat, Family Medicine, 
Internal Medicine, 
Nephrology, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Occupational Therapy, 
Oncology & Hematology, 
Ophthalmology, Optometry, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics, 
Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation , Physical 
Therapy, Podiatry, 
Rheumatology, Speech & 
Language Pathology, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Chinese, Hindi, Russian, Spanish, 

Telugu, Urdu, Vietnamese
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Eagan

HealthPartners Eagan Clinic
1654 Diffley Rd Ste 100
Eagan, MN 55122
(952) 967-7477
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 3317
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics & 

Gynecology
Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
Fairview Ridges Hospital Burnsville, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Park Nicollet Clinic - Eagan
1885 Plaza Dr
Eagan, MN 55122
(952) 993-4001
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 434
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
Hindi, Spanish
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Yankee Square Family Practice
3460 Washington Dr Ste 102
Eagan, MN 55122
(651) 452-9240
General Clinic Information
Care Network Yankee Square 

Family Practice
Clinic Number 851
Hastings

Allina Medical Clinic - Hastings
1210 W 1st St
Hastings, MN 55033
(651) 438-1800
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 457
Multi-specialty Clinic
Audiology, Cardiology, 

Ear, Nose & Throat, 
Endocrinology, Family 
Medicine, Gastroenterology, 
General Practice, Internal 
Medicine, Internal Medicine/
Pediatrics, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Oncology & 
Hematology, Ophthalmology, 
Pediatrics, Podiatry, 
Pulmonary Medicine, 
Rheumatology, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Filipino, French, German, 

Russian, Spanish, Tagalog, 
Taiwanese, Turkish

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Regina Medical Center Hastings, MN

Allina Medical Clinic - Hastings
1285 Nininger Rd Ste 100
Hastings, MN 55033
(651) 480-4200
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 456
Multi-specialty Clinic
Cardiology, Family Medicine, 

General Practice, Internal 
Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery, Urology

Languages Spoken
Norwegian, Russian, Spanish, 

Tagalog
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Regina Medical Center Hastings, MN
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Inver Grove Heights

Entira Family Clinics-Inver Grove 
Heights
2980 Buckley Way
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076
(651) 457-2748
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 763
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

10



11

HealthPartners Inver Grove Heights 
Clinic
5625 Cenex Dr
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077
(952) 967-7472
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 463
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care, 
Nutrition, Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Tagalog, Telugu
Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Lakeville

Park Nicollet Clinic - Lakeville
18432 Kenrick Ave
Lakeville, MN 55044
(952) 993-8800
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 3303
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Optometry, 

Pediatrics
Languages Spoken
Arabic, German, Turkish
West Saint Paul

Entira Family Clinics - West St. 
Paul
234 E Wentworth Ave
West Saint Paul, MN 55118
(651) 455-2940
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 762
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

Hennepin County
Bloomington

HealthPartners Bloomington Clinic
8600 Nicollet Ave S
Bloomington, MN 55420
(952) 967-7375
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 407
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Cardiology, 

Dermatology, Endocrinology, 
Family Medicine, Geriatric 
Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Nephrology, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Ophthalmology, Optometry, 
Pediatrics, Podiatry

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Chinese, French, German, 

Gujarati, Hindi, Indonesian, 
Javanese, Sindhi, Spanish, 
Taiwanese, Telugu, Urdu

Hospital
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Park Nicollet Clinic - Bloomington
5320 Hyland Greens Dr
Bloomington, MN 55437
(952) 993-2400
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 410
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Chinese, French, Spanish, 

Ukrainian
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Brooklyn Center

HealthPartners Brooklyn Center 
Clinic
6845 Lee Ave N
Brooklyn Center, MN 55429
(952) 967-6818
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 413
Multi-specialty Clinic
Dermatology, Family Medicine, 

Geriatric Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Nutrition, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Bengali, French, Hindi, 

Hindko, Serbian, Somali, 
Telugu, Urdu

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Park Nicollet Clinic - Brookdale
6000 Earle Brown Dr
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430
(952) 993-4900
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 414
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Ophthalmology, Optometry, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Akkan, French, Hindi, Spanish, 

Telugu
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Champlin

Allina Medical Clinic - Champlin
11269 Jefferson Hwy
Champlin, MN 55316
(763) 236-0600
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 423
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, General 

Practice, Internal Medicine, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Physical Therapy

Languages Spoken
French, German, Hindi, Spanish
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

Eden Prairie

Park Nicollet Clinic - Prairie Center
8455 Flying Cloud Dr Ste 200
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
(952) 993-7400
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 437
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Occupational 

Therapy, Physical Therapy, 
Speech & Language Pathology

Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Edina

Edina Family Physicians
5301 Vernon Ave S
Edina, MN 55436
(952) 925-2200
General Clinic Information
Care Network Edina Family 

Physicians, PA
Clinic Number 440
Languages Spoken
Persian

11



12

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Fairview Southdale Hospital Edina, MN
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Morningside Family Physicians, PA
3920 Sunnyside Rd
Edina, MN 55424
(952) 926-3002
General Clinic Information
Care Network Morningside 

Family Physicians
Clinic Number 724
Not accepting new patients
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

One Stop Medical Center, Inc
6545 France Ave S Ste 290
Edina, MN 55435
(952) 922-9999
General Clinic Information
Care Network One Stop Medical 

Center
Clinic Number 3074
Languages Spoken
Chinese
Golden Valley

Park Nicollet Clinic - Golden Valley
8240 Golden Valley Dr
Golden Valley, MN 55427
(952) 993-8300
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 778
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Occupational 
Therapy, Physical Therapy

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Maple Grove

Park Nicollet Clinic - Maple Grove
15800 95th Ave N
Maple Grove, MN 55369
(952) 993-1440
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 2379
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Cardiology, 

Dermatology, Family 
Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Internal Medicine/Pediatrics, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Occupational 
Therapy, Optometry, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics, 
Physical Therapy, Speech & 
Language Pathology, Urology

Languages Spoken
Lithuanian, Spanish, Vietnamese
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Minneapolis

Axis Medical Center
1801 Nicollet Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55403
(612) 823-2947
General Clinic Information
Care Network Axis Medical 

Center
Clinic Number 3166
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Endocrinology, 

Family Medicine, Geriatric 
Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Arabic, French, Italian, Somali, 

Swahili, Urdu
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Hennepin County Medical Center 
Minneapolis, MN

Cedar Riverside People’s Center
425 20th Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55454
(612) 332-4973
General Clinic Information
Care Network Cedar Riverside 

People’s Center
Clinic Number 251
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Family 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Amharic, Hmong, Somali, 

Spanish
Hospital
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Central Clinic
2610 Central Ave NE
Minneapolis, MN 55418
(612) 781-6816
General Clinic Information
Care Network Neighborhood 

Healthsource
Clinic Number 241
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care
Languages Spoken
French, Spanish
Hospital
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

Community University Health Care 
Center/Variety Children’s Clinic
2001 Bloomington Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55404
(612) 638-0700
General Clinic Information
Care Network Community 

University Health Care Center
Clinic Number 283

Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Internal Medicine/
Pediatrics, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nephrology, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Hindi, Spanish
Hospital
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Fremont Clinic
3300 Fremont Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55412
(612) 588-9411
General Clinic Information
Care Network Neighborhood 

Healthsource
Clinic Number 239
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics & 

Gynecology
Languages Spoken
French, Spanish
Hospital
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

HealthPartners Geriatrics
Administrative Office
8170 33rd Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55440
(952) 883-6805
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 2429
Serves patients living in some long-
term care facilities
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Geriatric 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Physical Therapy

Languages Spoken
Chinese, Filipino, German, Hindi, 

Sindhi, Telugu, Urdu

12



13

Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Fairview Ridges Hospital Burnsville, MN
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

HealthPartners Riverside Clinic
2220 Riverside Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55454
(952) 967-7175
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 483
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Cardiology, 

Dermatology, Endocrinology, 
Family Medicine, Genetics, 
Geriatric Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Neonatology, 
Nephrology, Neurology, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Oncology & 
Hematology, Pediatrics, 
Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation , Podiatry, 
Rheumatology, Surgery

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Bengali, Hindi, Korean, 

Marathi, Spanish, Telugu, 
Urdu

Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN

Heritage Seniors Clinic
1015 4th Ave N Ste 201
Minneapolis, MN 55405
(612) 588-9411
General Clinic Information
Care Network Neighborhood 

Healthsource
Clinic Number 3346
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care
Languages Spoken
French, Spanish

Hospital
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

Indian Health Board of 
Minneapolis
1315 E 24th St
Minneapolis, MN 55404
(612) 721-9898
General Clinic Information
Care Network Indian Health 

Board of Minneapolis
Clinic Number 235
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Hennepin County Medical Center 
Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Native American Community Clinic
1213 E Franklin Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55404
(612) 872-8086
General Clinic Information
Care Network Native American 

Community Clinic
Clinic Number 2608
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Hennepin County Medical Center 
Minneapolis, MN

NorthPoint Health & Wellness 
Center
1313 Penn Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55411
(612) 543-2500
General Clinic Information
Care Network NorthPoint Health 

& Wellness Center
Clinic Number 2385

Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Endocrinology, Family 
Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Mental / Chemical Health 
Care, Nephrology, Neurology, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Podiatry, Sports Medicine

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Filipino, French, Hindi, 

Nepali, Punjabi, Spanish, 
Swahili, Tagalog, Tibetan, 
Urdu

Hospital
Hennepin County Medical Center 
Minneapolis, MN
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

Park Nicollet Clinic - Minneapolis
2001 Blaisdell Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55404
(952) 993-8000
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 486
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Geriatric 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Occupational 
Therapy, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Physical Therapy, 
Speech & Language Pathology

Languages Spoken
French, Spanish
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Sheridan Clinic
342 13th Ave NE
Minneapolis, MN 55413
(612) 362-4111
General Clinic Information
Care Network Neighborhood 

Healthsource
Clinic Number 242

Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Languages Spoken
French, Spanish
Hospital
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

Southside Medical Clinic
324 E 35th St
Minneapolis, MN 55408
(612) 827-7181
General Clinic Information
Care Network Southside 

Community Health Service
Clinic Number 238
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology

Languages Spoken
Akkan, Burmese, German, Hindi, 

Spanish, Urdu
Hospital
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Teenage Adolescent Medical 
Services (TAMS)
2425 Chicago Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55404
(612) 813-6125
General Clinic Information
Care Network Cedar Riverside 

People’s Center
Clinic Number 698
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Pediatrics
Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
Gillette Children’s Specialty HealthCare 
Saint Paul, MN

13



14

University of MN Physicians-
Broadway Family Medicine Clinic
1020 W Broadway
Minneapolis, MN 55411
(612) 302-8200
General Clinic Information
Care Network University of 

Minnesota Physicians
Clinic Number 2265
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Sports Medicine

Languages Spoken
Amharic, French, Hindi, Hmong, 

Kannada, Malayalam, Marathi, 
Spanish

Hospital
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

University of MN Physicians-Mill 
City Clinic
901 2nd St S Ste A
Minneapolis, MN 55415
(612) 338-1383
General Clinic Information
Care Network University of 

Minnesota Physicians
Clinic Number 3114
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care
Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

University of MN Physicians-
Smiley’s Clinic
2020 28th St E
Minneapolis, MN 55407
(612) 333-0770
General Clinic Information
Care Network University of 

Minnesota Physicians
Clinic Number 2264

Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Sports Medicine

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Chinese, German, 

Spanish, Swahili, Yoruba
Hospital
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Minnetonka

Park Nicollet Clinic - Carlson 
Parkway
15111 Twelve Oaks Center Dr
Minnetonka, MN 55305
(952) 993-4500
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 492
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Dermatology, Family 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Occupational Therapy, 
Ophthalmology, Optometry, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics, 
Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation , Physical 
Therapy, Speech & Language 
Pathology

Languages Spoken
German, Hindi, Italian, Spanish, 

Telugu
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Plymouth

Park Nicollet Clinic - Plymouth
3007 Harbor Ln N
Plymouth, MN 55447
(952) 993-8900
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 506
Multi-specialty Clinic
Endocrinology, Family Medicine, 

Internal Medicine, Nutrition, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Saint Louis Park

HealthPartners West Clinic
5100 Gamble Dr Ste 100
Saint Louis Park, MN 55416
(952) 967-7720
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 519
Multi-specialty Clinic
Audiology, Cardiology, 

Endocrinology, Family 
Medicine, Infectious Disease, 
Internal Medicine, Mental 
/ Chemical Health Care, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Pediatrics, 
Podiatry, Sports Medicine, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN

Park Nicollet Clinic - Creekside
6600 Excelsior Blvd Ste 160
Saint Louis Park, MN 55426
(952) 993-7700
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 784
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Family 

Medicine, Gastroenterology, 
Geriatric Medicine, Mental / 
Chemical Health Care

Languages Spoken
Akkan

Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Park Nicollet Clinic - St. Louis Park
3800 Park Nicollet Blvd
Saint Louis Park, MN 55416
(952) 993-3123
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 518
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Allergy, 

Audiology, Chiropractic, 
Dermatology, Ear, Nose & 
Throat, Endocrinology, Family 
Medicine, Gastroenterology, 
Geriatric Medicine, Infectious 
Disease, Internal Medicine, 
Mental / Chemical Health 
Care, Neonatology, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Occupational Medicine, 
Occupational Therapy, 
Oncology & Hematology, 
Ophthalmology, Optometry, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics, 
Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation , Physical 
Therapy, Podiatry, 
Rheumatology, Speech & 
Language Pathology, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Arabic, French, German, Hebrew, 

Polish, Russian, Spanish, 
Swedish

Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Primary Care and Rehabilitation - 
Texa Tonka Clinic
4201 Excelsior Blvd
Saint Louis Park, MN 55416
(952) 933-8900
General Clinic Information
Care Network Primary Care and 

Rehabilitation
Clinic Number 2533
Multi-specialty Clinic
Chiropractic, Family Medicine, 

Internal Medicine, Physical 
Therapy

14



15

Languages Spoken
Russian
Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
North Memorial Medical Center 
Robbinsdale, MN
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Steven S. Saliterman MD FACP
Meadowbrook Medical Bldg
3931 Louisiana Ave Ste W-110
Saint Louis Park, MN 55426
(952) 920-8771
General Clinic Information
Care Network Steven S. 

Saliterman, MD, FACP
Clinic Number 797
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Shorewood

Park Nicollet Clinic - Minnetonka 
(Shorewood)
19685 Highway 7
Shorewood, MN 55331
(952) 993-2900
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 493
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Physical Therapy

Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Wayzata

Park Nicollet Clinic - Wayzata
250 N Central Ave Ste 220 and 

228
Wayzata, MN 55391
(952) 993-8250
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 877

Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Occupational 
Therapy, Physical Therapy, 
Speech & Language Pathology

Languages Spoken
Hindi, Spanish
Hospital
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

McLeod County
Hutchinson

Hutchinson Medical Center, PA
3 Century Ave SE
Hutchinson, MN 55350
(320) 587-2020
General Clinic Information
Care Network Hutchinson 

Medical Center
Clinic Number 582
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Audiology, Cardiology, 

Family Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Neurology, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Oncology & Hematology, 
Pediatrics, Podiatry, 
Rheumatology, Surgery

Languages Spoken
Hindi, Spanish
Hospital
Hutchinson Community Hospital 
Hutchinson, MN

Meeker County
Dassel

Dassel Medical Clinic
460 5th St N
PO Box 367
Dassel, MN 55325
(320) 275-3358
General Clinic Information
Care Network Dassel Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 218

Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Orthopaedics, 
Podiatry

Languages Spoken
Hindi
Hospital
Hutchinson Community Hospital 
Hutchinson, MN

Eden Valley

Eden Valley Area Medical Clinic
405 Meeker Ave E
Eden Valley, MN 55329
(320) 453-2260
General Clinic Information
Care Network Paynesville Area 

Medical Clinic
Clinic Number 869
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation 

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Paynesville Area Hospital Paynesville, MN

Mille Lacs County
Isle

Mille Lacs Family Clinic-Isle
375 W Isle St
Isle, MN 56342
(320) 676-3661
General Clinic Information
Care Network Mille Lacs Family 

Clinics
Clinic Number 248
Multi-specialty Clinic
Chiropractic, Family Medicine
Hospital
Mille Lacs Health System Onamia, MN

Onamia

Mille Lacs Family Clinic-Onamia
200 N Elm St
Onamia, MN 56359
(320) 532-3154
General Clinic Information
Care Network Mille Lacs Family 

Clinics
Clinic Number 247
Multi-specialty Clinic
Chiropractic, Family Medicine, 

Oncology & Hematology, 
Ophthalmology, Surgery

Hospital
Mille Lacs Health System Onamia, MN

Ne-Ia-Shing Clinic
43500 Migizi Dr
Onamia, MN 56359
(320) 532-4163
General Clinic Information
Care Network Ne Ia Shing Clinic
Clinic Number 227
This clinic is open for Mille Lacs 
Band members only
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nutrition

Hospital
Mille Lacs Health System Onamia, MN

Morrison County
Hillman

Mille Lacs Family Clinic 
Richardson Corner
26362 370th Ave
Hillman, MN 56338
(320) 277-3682
General Clinic Information
Care Network Mille Lacs Family 

Clinics
Clinic Number 250
Hospital
Mille Lacs Health System Onamia, MN

15



16

Little Falls

Family Medical Center
811 SE 2nd St Ste A
Little Falls, MN 56345
(320) 632-2301
General Clinic Information
Care Network Unity Family 

Healthcare
Clinic Number 743
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
Portugese, Spanish
Hospital
St. Gabriel’s Hospital Little Falls, MN

Pierz

Community Medical Center
200 1st Av SE
Pierz, MN 56364
(320) 468-2536
General Clinic Information
Care Network Unity Family 

Healthcare
Clinic Number 867
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology

Hospital
St. Gabriel’s Hospital Little Falls, MN

Randall

Randall Lakes Area Clinic
250 White Oak Dr
Randall, MN 56475
(320) 749-2876
General Clinic Information
Care Network Unity Family 

Healthcare
Clinic Number 2800
Languages Spoken
Portugese, Spanish
Hospital
St. Gabriel’s Hospital Little Falls, MN

Ramsey County
Arden Hills

HealthPartners Arden Hills Clinic
3930 Northwoods Dr
Arden Hills, MN 55112
(952) 967-7860
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 405
Multi-specialty Clinic
Cardiology, Dermatology, Family 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Mental / Chemical Health 
Care, Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Pediatrics

Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

Maplewood

Entira Family Clinics - Maplewood/
Battle Creek
2716 Upper Afton Rd
Maplewood, MN 55119
(651) 739-5050
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 767
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN
HealthEast Woodwinds Hospital 
Woodbury, MN

HealthPartners Maplewood Clinic
2165 White Bear Ave N
Maplewood, MN 55109
(952) 967-5520
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 474
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Nutrition, Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Romanian
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

North Saint Paul

Entira Family Clinics - North St. 
Paul
2601 Centennial Dr Ste 100
North Saint Paul, MN 55109
(651) 777-7414
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 765
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

Roseville

HealthPartners North Suburban 
Family Physicians - Roseville
2831 N Snelling Ave
Roseville, MN 55113
(952) 967-6620
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 514
Languages Spoken
Arabic
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Saint Paul

Advanced Medical Clinic
491 University Ave W Ste B
Saint Paul, MN 55103
(651) 771-5778
General Clinic Information
Care Network Advanced Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 2561
Not accepting new patients
Languages Spoken
Hmong

Hospital
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Dr. Bobby Yang Medical Clinic
1047 University Ave W Ste 101
Saint Paul, MN 55104
(651) 646-5452
General Clinic Information
Care Network Dr. Bobby Yang 

Medical Clinic
Clinic Number 2545
Not accepting new patients
Languages Spoken
Hmong
Hospital
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

East Side Family Clinic
860 Arcade St
Saint Paul, MN 55106
(651) 772-9757
General Clinic Information
Care Network West Side 

Community Health Services
Clinic Number 541
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Family Medicine, Mental 
/ Chemical Health Care, 
Nutrition, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Hmong, Spanish
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Entira Family Clinics - Como/
Roseville
1050 W Larpenteur Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55113
(651) 487-2831
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 770
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

16



17

Entira Family Clinics - East Side
911 E Maryland Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55106
(651) 776-2719
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 764
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

Entira Family Clinics - Highland
1540 Randolph Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55105
(651) 699-8333
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 757
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

HealthPartners Center for 
International Health
451 N Dunlap St
Saint Paul, MN 55104
(952) 967-7201
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 280
Internal medicine appointments - 
ages 15 and over
Immigration physicals - all ages
Ages 13 and older only
Multi-specialty Clinic
Internal Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care
Languages Spoken
Cambodian, Hmong, Lao, 

Russian, Spanish, Thai
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

HealthPartners Como Clinic
2500 Como Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55108
(952) 967-7955
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 525
Multi-specialty Clinic
Audiology, Chiropractic, Ear, 

Nose & Throat, Family 
Medicine, Geriatric Medicine, 
Internal Medicine, Mental 
/ Chemical Health Care, 
Nutrition, Ophthalmology, 
Optometry, Pediatrics, 
Physical Therapy, Sports 
Medicine, Surgery

Languages Spoken
German, Hindi, Malayalam, 

Swedish, Tagalog
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics 
Minneapolis, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

HealthPartners Health Center for 
Women
2635 University Ave Ste 160
Saint Paul, MN 55114
(952) 967-7960
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 539
Ages 12 and older only
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

HealthPartners Midway Clinic
451 N Dunlap St
Saint Paul, MN 55104
(952) 967-7886
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 537
Multi-specialty Clinic
Internal Medicine, Internal 

Medicine/Pediatrics, Nutrition, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
German, Italian, Somali
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN

HealthPartners Specialty Center - 
Adult & Seniors Health
401 Phalen Blvd
Saint Paul, MN 55130
(952) 967-7875
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 538
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Geriatric 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Internal Medicine/Pediatrics, 
Nutrition

Languages Spoken
German, Hindi, Spanish, Urdu
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

HealthPartners St. Paul Clinic
205 S Wabasha St
Saint Paul, MN 55107
(952) 967-5584
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 542
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Occupational Medicine, 
Pediatrics, Sports Medicine

Languages Spoken
Farsi, French, German, Hindi, 

Punjabi, Spanish, Tamil, 
Telugu, Urdu

Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

McDonough Homes Clinic
West Side Community Health 

Svcs
1544 Timberlake Rd Suite 235
Saint Paul, MN 55117
(651) 558-2191
General Clinic Information
Care Network West Side 

Community Health Services
Clinic Number 286
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Family Medicine, Mental 
/ Chemical Health Care, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Hmong, Spanish
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Open Cities Health Center
409 Dunlap St N
Saint Paul, MN 55104
(651) 290-9200
General Clinic Information
Care Network Open Cities Health 

Center
Clinic Number 401
Multi-specialty Clinic
Chiropractic, Family Medicine, 

Internal Medicine, Mental 
/ Chemical Health Care, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Ophthalmology, Podiatry

Languages Spoken
Amharic, French, Hindi, Oromo, 

Spanish
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

17



18

Open Cities Health Center - North 
End Clinic
135 Manitoba Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55117
(651) 489-8021
General Clinic Information
Care Network Open Cities Health 

Center
Clinic Number 208
Multi-specialty Clinic
Chiropractic, Family Medicine, 

Internal Medicine, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Ophthalmology

Languages Spoken
Amharic, French, Oromo, Spanish
Hospital
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

St. Paul Family Medical Center
1239 Payne Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55101
(651) 209-8350
General Clinic Information
Care Network St. Paul Family 

Medical Center
Clinic Number 2546
Languages Spoken
Hmong
Hospital
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

United Family Medicine
1026 W 7th St
Saint Paul, MN 55102
(651) 241-1000
General Clinic Information
Care Network United Family 

Practice Health Center
Clinic Number 515
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care

Languages Spoken
Chow Jo Chinese, French, 

German, Hindi, Japanese, 
Punjabi, Spanish

Hospital
United Hospital Saint Paul, MN

University of Minnesota 
Physicians-Bethesda Clinic
580 Rice St
Saint Paul, MN 55103
(651) 227-6551
General Clinic Information
Care Network University of 

Minnesota Physicians
Clinic Number 821
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Mental / 

Chemical Health Care, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Akkan, French, German, Hindi, 

Punjabi, Russian, Spanish, 
Vietnamese

Hospital
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

University of Minnesota 
Physicians-Phalen Village Clinic
1414 Maryland Ave E
Saint Paul, MN 55106
(651) 772-3461
General Clinic Information
Care Network University of 

Minnesota Physicians
Clinic Number 841
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

West Side Health Center - 
LaClinica
West Side Community Health 

Svcs
153 Cesar Chavez
Saint Paul, MN 55107
(651) 222-1816
General Clinic Information
Care Network West Side 

Community Health Services
Clinic Number 211

Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Family Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Ophthalmology, Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Amharic, German, Hmong, 

Oromo, Spanish
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Xoua Thao Medical Center
796 E 7th St
Saint Paul, MN 55106
(651) 774-0347
General Clinic Information
Care Network Xoua Thao 

Medical Center
Clinic Number 3179
Languages Spoken
Hmong, Lao
Shoreview

Entira Family Clinics - Shoreview
404 W Hwy 96
Shoreview, MN 55126
(651) 483-8283
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 2757
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Norwegian, Spanish, 

Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

One Stop Medical Center Inc
4625 Churchill St Ste 211
Shoreview, MN 55126
(952) 922-9999
General Clinic Information
Care Network One Stop Medical 

Center
Clinic Number 3121
Languages Spoken
Chinese

Vadnais Heights

Entira Family Clinics - Vadnais 
Heights
3550 LaBore Rd Ste 7
Vadnais Heights, MN 55110
(651) 766-0520
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 484
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

White Bear Lake

Entira Family Clinics - White Bear 
Lake - Banning Avenue
4786 Banning Ave
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
(651) 426-6402
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 768
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

Entira Family Clinics-White Bear 
Lake - Bellaire Avenue
3220 Bellaire Ave
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
(651) 777-8149
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 773
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN
HealthEast Woodwinds Hospital 
Woodbury, MN

18



19

HealthPartners White Bear Lake 
Clinic
1430 Hwy 96 E
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
(952) 967-6614
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 561
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics, Surgery

Languages Spoken
Gujarati, Hindi
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

Scott County
Prior Lake

Park Nicollet Clinic - Prior Lake
4670 Park Nicollet Ave SE
Prior Lake, MN 55372
(952) 993-7750
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 508
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Occupational 
Therapy, Pediatrics, Physical 
Therapy, Speech & Language 
Pathology

Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
St. Francis Regional Medical Center 
Shakopee, MN
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Shakopee

Park Nicollet Clinic - Shakopee
1415 Saint Francis Ave
Shakopee, MN 55379
(952) 993-7750
General Clinic Information
Care Network Park Nicollet/

Methodist
Clinic Number 732
Multi-specialty Clinic
Allergy, Audiology, Cardiology, 

Ear, Nose & Throat, Family 
Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Nephrology, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Oncology & 
Hematology, Optometry, 
Orthopaedics, Pediatrics, 
Physical Therapy, Podiatry, 
Pulmonary Medicine, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Hindi, Italian, Spanish, Urdu
Hospital
St. Francis Regional Medical Center 
Shakopee, MN
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital Saint 
Louis Park, MN

Sherburne County
Elk River

Allina Medical Clinic - Elk River
14181 Business Center Dr NW
Elk River, MN 55330
(763) 236-0500
General Clinic Information
Care Network Allina Medical 

Clinic
Clinic Number 2517
Multi-specialty Clinic
Audiology, Ear, Nose & Throat, 

Family Medicine, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Surgery

Hospital
Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis, 
MN
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

HealthPartners RiverWay Clinics - 
Elk River
530 3rd St NW
Elk River, MN 55330
(952) 967-7075
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 450
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Nutrition, 

Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics, Surgery

Languages Spoken
Burmese, Chinese
Hospital
Mercy Hospital Coon Rapids, MN

Stearns County
Albany

Albany Medical Center
320 3rd Ave
Albany, MN 56307
(320) 845-2157
General Clinic Information
Care Network Unity Family 

Healthcare
Clinic Number 741
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Orthopaedics, 

Podiatry
Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Albany Area Hospital Albany, MN

Avon

Avon Medical Center
108 Stratford St W
Avon, MN 56310
(320) 356-7602
General Clinic Information
Care Network Unity Family 

Healthcare
Clinic Number 865
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine

Languages Spoken
Romanian
Hospital
Albany Area Hospital Albany, MN

Belgrade

Eastside Medical Clinic
505 Nelson Ave
Belgrade, MN 56312
(320) 254-8241
General Clinic Information
Care Network Paynesville Area 

Medical Clinic
Clinic Number 868
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine
Languages Spoken
German, Spanish
Hospital
Paynesville Area Hospital Paynesville, MN

Cold Spring

Chain of Lakes Medical Clinic
308 5th Ave S Ste 100
Cold Spring, MN 56320
(320) 685-7787
General Clinic Information
Care Network Paynesville Area 

Medical Clinic
Clinic Number 2741
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics & 

Gynecology
Languages Spoken
Spanish
Hospital
Paynesville Area Hospital Paynesville, MN

Cold Spring Medical Clinic
402 N Red River Ave Ste 2
Cold Spring, MN 56320
(320) 685-8641
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 2557
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics 

& Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery

19



20

Languages Spoken
American Sign Language, 

Finnish, German, Hmong, 
Russian, Spanish

Hospital
St. Cloud Hospital Saint Cloud, MN

Paynesville

Paynesville Area Medical Clinic
200 W 1st St
Paynesville, MN 56362
(320) 243-3779
General Clinic Information
Care Network Paynesville Area 

Medical Clinic
Clinic Number 744
Multi-specialty Clinic
Dermatology, Family Medicine, 

Internal Medicine, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology

Languages Spoken
German, Spanish
Hospital
Paynesville Area Hospital Paynesville, MN

Richmond

Richmond Area Medical Clinic
130 1st St NE
Richmond, MN 56368
(320) 597-2122
General Clinic Information
Care Network Paynesville Area 

Medical Clinic
Clinic Number 870
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation 

Languages Spoken
German, Spanish
Hospital
Paynesville Area Hospital Paynesville, MN

Saint Cloud

St. Cloud Medical Group - 
Northwest
251 Cty Rd 120
Saint Cloud, MN 56303
(320) 202-8949
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 2555
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine/Pediatrics, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation , Surgery

Languages Spoken
American Sign Language, 

Finnish, German, Hmong, 
Romanian, Russian, Spanish, 
Trukese

Hospital
St. Cloud Hospital Saint Cloud, MN

St. Cloud Medical Group, PA - 
South Campus
1301 33rd St S
Saint Cloud, MN 56301
(320) 251-8181
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 2554
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics & 

Gynecology, Occupational 
Medicine, Pediatrics, Physical 
Medicine & Rehabilitation , 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
American Sign Language, 

Finnish, German, Hmong, 
Romanian, Russian, Spanish, 
Trukese

Hospital
St. Cloud Hospital Saint Cloud, MN

Sartell

HealthPartners Central Minnesota 
Clinics
2251 Connecticut Ave S
Sartell, MN 56377
(320) 253-5220
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Central Minnesota Clinics
Clinic Number 569
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Chiropractic, 

Ear, Nose & Throat, Family 
Medicine, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Pulmonary Medicine

Languages Spoken
Arabic, Spanish
Hospital
St. Cloud Hospital Saint Cloud, MN

Sauk Centre

CentraCare Clinic - Sauk Centre
433 Elm St N
Sauk Centre, MN 56378
(320) 352-6591
General Clinic Information
Care Network CentraCare Clinics
Clinic Number 745
Multi-specialty Clinic
Dermatology, Ear, Nose & 

Throat, Family Medicine, 
Orthopaedics, Podiatry

Hospital
St. Michael’s Hospital Sauk Centre, MN

Washington County
Cottage Grove

HealthPartners Cottage Grove 
Clinic
7500 80th St S
Cottage Grove, MN 55016
(952) 967-7473
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 3212

Multi-specialty Clinic
Chiropractic, Family Medicine
Languages Spoken
Hindi, Telugu
Hospital
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN

Hugo

Fairview Clinics - Hugo
14712 Victor Hugo Blvd N
Hugo, MN 55038
(651) 466-1900
General Clinic Information
Care Network Fairview Clinics
Clinic Number 2739
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Family Medicine, 
Gastroenterology, Internal 
Medicine, Neurology, 
Oncology & Hematology, 
Pediatrics, Physical Therapy, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Korean, Spanish
Hospital
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 
Wyoming, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN
University of Minnesota Medical Center, 
Fairview Minneapolis, MN

Scandia

Osceola Medical Center - Scandia 
Clinic
21150 Ozark Ave
Scandia, MN 55073
(715) 294-2111
General Clinic Information
Care Network Osceola Medical 

Center
Clinic Number 3264
Languages Spoken
Hindi, Punjabi

20



21

Stillwater

St. Croix Family Medical Clinic
5640 Memorial Ave N Suite B
Stillwater, MN 55082
(651) 430-1880
General Clinic Information
Care Network Southside 

Community Health Service
Clinic Number 2641
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Nutrition, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology

Languages Spoken
Akkan, Burmese, Hindi, Spanish, 

Urdu
Hospital
Lakeview Hospital Stillwater, MN

Stillwater Medical Group
Curve Crest Clinic
1500 Curve Crest Blvd
Stillwater, MN 55082
(651) 439-1234
General Clinic Information
Care Network Stillwater Medical 

Group
Clinic Number 547
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Allergy, 

Audiology, Dermatology, 
Ear, Nose & Throat, Family 
Medicine, Gastroenterology, 
Geriatric Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, Neurology, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Occupational Medicine, 
Oncology & Hematology, 
Pediatrics, Physical Therapy, 
Podiatry, Pulmonary Medicine, 
Sports Medicine, Surgery, 
Urology

Languages Spoken
Farsi, Hindi, Spanish, Urdu
Hospital
Lakeview Hospital Stillwater, MN

Woodbury

Entira Family Clinics - Woodbury
8325 City Centre Dr
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 731-0859
General Clinic Information
Care Network Family 

HealthServices Minnesota, PA
Clinic Number 774
Languages Spoken
Finnish, Spanish, Swedish
Hospital
HealthEast Woodwinds Hospital 
Woodbury, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN
HealthEast St. Joseph’s Saint Paul, MN

HealthPartners Woodbury Clinic
8450 Seasons Pkwy
Woodbury, MN 55125
(952) 967-7975
General Clinic Information
Care Network HealthPartners 

Clinics
Clinic Number 557
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Internal 

Medicine, Internal Medicine/
Pediatrics, Mental / Chemical 
Health Care, Nutrition, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics

Languages Spoken
Filipino, French, Haitian Creole, 

Spanish, Tagalog
Hospital
Regions Hospital Saint Paul, MN
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics Saint 
Paul, MN
HealthEast St. John’s Maplewood, MN

Wright County
Albertville

Albertville St. Michael Clinic
11091 Jason Ave NE
Albertville, MN 55301
(763) 684-8300
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 3013
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Family 

Medicine, Internal Medicine, 
Obstetrics & Gynecology, 
Pediatrics, Podiatry

Languages Spoken
Chinese, Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu
Hospital
Buffalo Hospital Buffalo, MN
New River Medical Center Monticello, MN

Buffalo

Buffalo Clinic, PA
1700 Hwy 25 N
Buffalo, MN 55313
(763) 682-1313
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 446
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Ear, Nose & 

Throat, Family Medicine, 
Internal Medicine, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology, Oncology & 
Hematology, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation , Podiatry

Languages Spoken
Chinese, Hindi, Kannada, Punjabi, 

Urdu
Hospital
Buffalo Hospital Buffalo, MN
New River Medical Center Monticello, MN

Clearwater

Clearwater Medical Clinic
615 Nelson Dr
Clearwater, MN 55320
(320) 558-2293
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 2556
Multi-specialty Clinic
Family Medicine, Obstetrics 

& Gynecology, Pediatrics, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
American Sign Language, 

Finnish, German, Hmong, 
Russian, Spanish

Hospital
St. Cloud Hospital Saint Cloud, MN

Monticello

Monticello Clinic
1001 Hart Blvd Ste 100
Monticello, MN 55362
(763) 295-2921
General Clinic Information
Care Network Integrity Health 

Care
Clinic Number 447
Multi-specialty Clinic
Adult Medicine, Cardiology, 

Chiropractic, Ear, Nose & 
Throat, Family Medicine, 
Internal Medicine, Obstetrics 
& Gynecology, Oncology & 
Hematology, Orthopaedics, 
Pediatrics, Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation , Podiatry, 
Surgery

Languages Spoken
Chinese, Hindi, Kannada, Punjabi, 

Urdu
Hospital
New River Medical Center Monticello, MN

21



22

Abbott Northwestern Hospital
800 E 28th St
Minneapolis, MN 55407
(612) 863-4000
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, Arabic, 
Cantonese, Chinese, Dutch, 
Finnish, French, German, 
Greek, Gujarati, Hebrew, 
Hindi, Hungarian, Italian, 
Kannada, Korean, Marathi, 
Persian, Polish, Portugese, 
Punjabi, Russian, Spanish, 
Swahili, Tamil, Telugu, 
Turkish, Urdu, Vietnamese

Albany Area Hospital
300 3rd Ave
Albany, MN 56307
(320) 845-2121
Buffalo Hospital
303 Catlin St
Buffalo, MN 55313
(763) 682-1212
Languages Spoken

Farsi, French, Hindi, Malayalam, 
Russian, Spanish

Childrens Hospitals and Clinics
2525 Chicago Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55404
(612) 813-6111
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, 
Chinese, French, German, 
Hmong, Russian, Spanish

Childrens Hospitals and Clinics
345 N Smith Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55102
(651) 855-2200
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, 
Chinese, French, German, 
Hindi, Hmong, Russian, 
Spanish

Fairview Lakes Regional Medical 
Center
5200 Fairview Blvd
Wyoming, MN 55092
(651) 257-8400
Languages Spoken

Cantonese, Chinese, French, 
German, Hindi, Italian, 
Kannada, Maltese, Marathi, 
Polish, Romanian, Spanish, 
Urdu, Vietnamese

Fairview Northland Regional 
Hospital
911 Northland Dr
Princeton, MN 55371
(763) 389-1313
Languages Spoken

Cantonese, Chinese, Danish, 
French, German, Hindi, Italian, 
Marathi, Norwegian, Russian, 
Spanish, Ukrainian, Urdu

Fairview Ridges Hospital
201 E Nicollet Blvd
Burnsville, MN 55337
(952) 892-2000
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, Arabic, 
Bulgarian, Cantonese, Chinese, 
Dutch, Farsi, French, German, 
Greek, Gujarati, Hausa, 
Hebrew, Hindi, Hmong, 
Hungarian, Igbo, Italian, 
Korean, Kurdish, Mandarin 
Chinese, Persian, Polish, 
Punjabi, Russian, Spanish, 
Swedish, Tamil, Telugu, Thai, 
Urdu, Vietnamese, Yoruba

Fairview Southdale Hospital
6401 France Ave S
Edina, MN 55435
(952) 924-5000
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, Arabic, 
Bengali, Bulgarian, Cantonese, 
Chinese, Czech, Dutch, Farsi, 
French, German, Greek, 
Gujarati, Hausa, Hebrew, 
Hindi, Hmong, Igbo, Italian, 
Kannada, Korean, Kurdish, 
Marathi, Persian, Polish, 
Punjabi, Russian, Spanish, 
Swedish, Tamil, Telugu, Thai, 
Urdu, Vietnamese, Yoruba

Gillette Children’s Specialty 
HealthCare
200 University Ave E
Saint Paul, MN 55101
(651) 291-2848
HealthEast St. John’s
1575 Beam Ave
Maplewood, MN 55109
(651) 232-7000
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Bosnian, Dutch, Farsi, 
French, German, Hindi, 
Kannada, Russian, Serbo 
Croatian, Spanish, Thai, 
Ukrainian, Vietnamese

HealthEast St. Joseph’s
45 W 10th St
Saint Paul, MN 55102
(651) 232-3000
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Bosnian, Dutch, Farsi, 
French, German, Hindi, 
Kannada, Russian, Serbo 
Croatian, Spanish, Thai, 
Ukrainian, Vietnamese

HealthEast Woodwinds Hospital
1925 Woodwinds Dr
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 232-4000
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Bengali, Finnish, French, 
German, Hindi, Italian, 
Marathi, Spanish, Swedish

Hennepin County Medical Center
701 Park Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55415
(612) 873-3000
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, 
Amharic, Arabic, Bosnian, 
Cambodian, Cantonese, 
Chinese, French, Hmong, 
Lao, Mandarin Chinese, 
Oromo, Russian, Somali, 
Spanish, Swahili, Ukrainian, 
Vietnamese

Hutchinson Community Hospital
1095 Hwy 15 S
Hutchinson, MN 55350
(320) 234-5000
Languages Spoken

Hindi, Spanish
Lakeview Hospital
927 W Churchill St
Stillwater, MN 55082
(651) 439-5330
Languages Spoken

German, Spanish

Hospitals

There are many hospitals in this network. Your doctor will send you to a hospital in the network if you need to go 
to a hospital. If you have questions about which hospitals are associated with your primary care clinic, please call 
Member Services at 952-967-7998 or 866-885-8880. 



23

Mercy Hospital
4050 Coon Rapids Blvd
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
(763) 236-6000
Languages Spoken

Amharic, Arabic, Bengali, 
Cantonese, Chinese, Czech, 
Filipino, French, German, 
Greek, Gujarati, Hebrew, 
Hindi, Hungarian, Igbo, 
Italian, Japanese, Kannada, 
Kurdish, Malayalam, Maltese, 
Marathi, Norwegian, Punjabi, 
Russian, Spanish, Tagalog, 
Tamil, Telugu, Urdu, Yoruba

Mille Lacs Health System
200 N Elm St
Onamia, MN 56359
(320) 532-3154
Languages Spoken

German
New River Medical Center
1013 Hart Blvd
Monticello, MN 55362
(763) 295-2945
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Hindi
North Memorial Medical Center
3300 Oakdale Ave N
Robbinsdale, MN 55422
(763) 520-5200
Languages Spoken

Afrikaans, Amharic, Arabic, 
Belarusian, Cantonese, 
Chinese, Dutch, French, 
German, Greek, Gujarati, 
Hebrew, Hindi, Indonesian, 
Italian, Korean, Maltese, 
Marathi, Norwegian, Polish, 
Punjabi, Russian, Somali, 
Spanish, Swedish, Tagalog, 
Telugu, Tigrigna, Turkish, 
Urdu

Osceola Medical Center
2600 65th Ave
Osceola, WI 54020
(715) 294-2111
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital
6500 Excelsior Blvd
Saint Louis Park, MN 55426
(952) 993-5000
Languages Spoken

American Sign Language, Arabic, 
Bengali, Cantonese, Chinese, 
Czech, Farsi, Filipino, Finnish, 
French, German, Greek, 
Gujarati, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Italian, Kannada, Korean, 
Latvian, Malaysian, Mandarin 
Chinese, Marathi, Norwegian, 
Persian, Polish, Portugese, 
Punjabi, Russian, Sindhi, 
Spanish, Swahili, Swedish, 
Turkish, Ukrainian, Urdu, 
Vietnamese, Yiddish, Yoruba

Paynesville Area Hospital
200 1st St W
Paynesville, MN 56362
(320) 243-3767
Languages Spoken

Danish, German, Norwegian, 
Polish

Regina Medical Center
1175 Nininger Rd
Hastings, MN 55033
(651) 480-4100
Languages Spoken

Norwegian, Spanish

Regions Hospital
640 Jackson St
Saint Paul, MN 55101
(651) 254-3456
Languages Spoken

Afrikaans, American Sign 
Language, Arabic, Armenian, 
Bengali, Bulgarian, 
Cambodian, Cantonese, 
Chinese, Czech, Dakota 
(Sioux), Dutch, Farsi, Filipino, 
French, German, Greek, 
Gujarati, Haitian Creole, 
Hebrew, Hindi, Hmong, 
Hungarian, Igbo, Irish, Italian, 
Japanese, Kannada, Korean, 
Kreol, Lao, Macedonian, 
Malayalam, Mandarin 
Chinese, Marathi, Persian, 
Polish, Punjabi, Pushto, 
Romanian, Russian, Seraiki, 
Sindhi, Spanish, Swahili, 
Swedish, Tagalog, Taiwanese, 
Tamil, Telugu, Thai, Turkish, 
Ukrainian, Urdu, Vietnamese, 
Yoruba

Ridgeview Medical Center
500 S Maple St
Waconia, MN 55387
(952) 442-2191
Languages Spoken

French, Russian, Spanish, Tamil, 
Ukrainian

St. Cloud Hospital
1406 6th Ave N
Saint Cloud, MN 56303
(320) 251-2700
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Danish, Farsi, 
French, German, Hindi, Italian, 
Norwegian, Persian, Polish, 
Spanish, Swedish, Tagalog, 
Urdu, Vietnamese, Yoruba

St. Francis Regional Medical 
Center
1455 St Francis Ave
Shakopee, MN 55379
(952) 403-3000

St. Gabriel’s Hospital
815 SE 2nd St
Little Falls, MN 56345
(320) 632-5441
St. Michael’s Hospital
425 N Elm St
Sauk Centre, MN 56378
(320) 352-2221
United Hospital
333 N Smith Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55102
(651) 241-8000
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Cantonese, Chinese, 
Filipino, French, German, 
Gujarati, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Hmong, Hungarian, Italian, 
Korean, Romanian, Russian, 
Spanish, Tagalog, Telugu, 
Turkish, Ukrainian, Urdu

University of Minnesota Medical 
Center, Fairview
2450 Riverside Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55454
(612) 672-6000
University of Minnesota Medical 
Center, Fairview
420 Delaware St SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
(612) 626-3000



24

Andover

HealthPartners RiverWay Andover 
Urgent Care
15245 Bluebird St NW
Andover, MN 55304
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Igbo, Russian, 
Ukrainian, Yoruba
Monday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Apple Valley

Apple Valley Medical Clinic - 
Urgent Care
14655 Galaxie Ave
Apple Valley, MN 55124
(952) 432-4141
Languages Spoken

French, Gujarati, Hindi, Lingala, 
Spanish, Telugu, Urdu
Monday Open 24 Hours 
Tuesday Open 24 Hours 
Wednesday Open 24 Hours 
Thursday Open 24 Hours 
Friday Open 24 Hours 
Saturday Open 24 Hours 
Sunday Open 24 Hours

HealthPartners Apple Valley 
Urgent Care
15290 Pennock Ln
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Languages Spoken

French, German, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Punjabi, Romanian, Somali, 
Spanish, Swahili, Tagalog, 
Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm

Arden Hills

HealthPartners Arden Hills Clinic 
Urgent Care
3930 Northwoods Dr
Arden Hills, MN 55112
(952) 853-8800
Languages Spoken

Gujarati, Hindi, Romanian, 
Somali, Spanish, Swahili, 
Tagalog, Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Blaine

Express HealthCare, P.A.
10190 Baltimore St NE
Blaine, MN 55449
(763) 795-9363
Languages Spoken

Akkan, Hindi, Labo, Serbian, 
Spanish, Telugu, Urdu
Monday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Friday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm

Brooklyn Center

HealthPartners Brooklyn Center 
Urgent Care
6845 Lee Ave N
Brooklyn Center, MN 55429
(612) 339-3663
Languages Spoken

French, German, Hindi, Punjabi, 
Romanian, Somali, Spanish, 
Swahili, Tagalog, Twi, 
Vietnamese
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm

Park Nicollet Clinic - Brookdale 
Urgent Care
6000 Earle Brown Dr
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430
(952) 993-4900
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi, French, 
German, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Italian, Lithuanian, Marathi, 
Portugese, Russian, Spanish, 
Ukrainian, Urdu, Vietnamese
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Burnsville

Park Nicollet Clinic - Burnsville 
Urgent Care
14000 Fairview Dr
Burnsville, MN 55337
(952) 993-8700
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi, French, 
German, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Italian, Lithuanian, Marathi, 
Portugese, Russian, Spanish, 
Ukrainian, Urdu, Vietnamese
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Urgent Care 

HealthPartners is ready to help you handle medical problems. For urgent care needs during clinic hours, please 

call your clinic. For urgent care after your clinic’s regular hours, you have several options:

• Visit virtuwell.com, open 24/7, for diagnosis & treatment of more than 30 everyday medical conditions

• Call your clinic’s after-hours line

• Call the CareLineSM service at 612-339-3663 or 1-800-551-0859 to speak to a registered nurse

• Walk in to any of the urgent care centers listed on the following pages



25

Champlin

V-Kare, PA
11209 Commerce Dr N
Champlin, MN 55316
(763) 323-6564
Languages Spoken

Hindi, Hmong, Urdu
Monday 12:00 Noon to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 12:00 Noon to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 12:00 Noon to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 12:00 Noon to 9:00 pm 
Friday 12:00 Noon to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Chanhassen

Park Nicollet Clinic - Chanhassen 
Urgent Care
300 Lake Dr E
Chanhassen, MN 55317
(952) 993-4300
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi, French, 
German, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Italian, Lithuanian, Marathi, 
Portugese, Russian, Spanish, 
Ukrainian, Urdu, Vietnamese
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Chaska

Ridgeview Urgent Care
111 Hundertmark Rd
Chaska, MN 55318
(952) 361-2447
Languages Spoken

Chinese, Hindi, Russian, Slovak, 
Spanish
Monday Open 24 Hours 
Tuesday Open 24 Hours 
Wednesday Open 24 Hours 
Thursday Open 24 Hours 
Friday Open 24 Hours 
Saturday Open 24 Hours 
Sunday Open 24 Hours

Cottage Grove

HealthPartners Cottage Grove 
Urgent Care
7500 80th St S
Cottage Grove, MN 55016
Languages Spoken

Romanian, Somali, Spanish, 
Tagalog, Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm

Crystal

Crystal Gallery Urgent Care
5502 W Broadway Suite 200A
Crystal, MN 55428
(763) 287-6599
Languages Spoken

Amharic, Hindi, Spanish, Tamil, 
Telugu
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Eagan

HealthPartners Eagan Urgent Care
1654 Diffley Rd, Ste 100
Eagan, MN 55122
Languages Spoken

Romanian, Spanish, Vietnamese
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm

North Memorial Urgent Care - 
Eagan
1970 Rahncliff Ct
Eagan, MN 55122
(651) 686-6442
Languages Spoken

Arabic, French, German, Hmong, 
Ilocano, Mandarin Chinese, 
Serbian, Spanish, Tagalog, 
Turkish, Twi
Monday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Eden Prairie

The Doctor’s Office - Eden Prairie
800 Prairie Center Dr Suite 120
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
(952) 942-7337
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Farsi, Filipino, French, 
Guarani, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Portugese, Spanish, Swahili, 
Tagalog
Monday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 1:00 pm to 8:30 pm 
Sunday 1:00 pm to 8:30 pm

Edina

Physicians Urgent Care, PA
6401 France Ave S
Edina, MN 55435
(952) 924-5030
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi
Monday 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Friday 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 1:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 10:00 pm

Elk River

HealthPartners RiverWay Elk River 
Urgent Care
530 3rd St NW
Elk River, MN 55330
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Igbo, Russian, 
Ukrainian, Yoruba
Monday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Maple Grove

North Memorial Urgent Care - 
Maple Grove
9855 Hospital Dr Ste 125
Maple Grove, MN 55369
(763) 581-9220
Languages Spoken

Punjabi, Spanish, Twi, Urdu
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Now Medical Centers
12000 Elm Creek Blvd
Maple Grove, MN 55369
(763) 420-5279
Languages Spoken

Guarani, Hebrew, Ilocano, 
Portugese, Spanish, Tagalog
Monday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Friday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm



26

Park Nicollet Clinic - Maple Grove 
Urgent Care
15800 95th Ave N
Maple Grove, MN 55369
(952) 993-1440
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi, French, 
German, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Italian, Lithuanian, Marathi, 
Portugese, Russian, Spanish, 
Ukrainian, Urdu, Vietnamese
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Minneapolis

Fastcare of Twin Cities Medical 
Clinic
3264 West Lake Street
Minneapolis, MN 55416
(612) 285-9996
Languages Spoken

Spanish, Swedish
Monday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 12:00 Noon to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 6:00 pm

HealthPartners Riverside Urgent 
Care
2220 Riverside Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55454
Languages Spoken

French, German, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Punjabi, Romanian, Somali, 
Spanish, Swahili, Tagalog, 
Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm

Walk-In Clinic
327 Cedar Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55454
(612) 294-1333
Languages Spoken

Vietnamese
Monday 10:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Tuesday 10:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Wednesday 10:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Thursday 10:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Friday 10:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:30 pm 
Sunday Clinic Closed

Minnetonka

Park Nicollet Clinic - Carlson 
Parkway Urgent Care
15111 Twelve Oaks Ctr Dr
Minnetonka, MN 55305
(952) 993-4560
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi, French, 
German, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Italian, Lithuanian, Portugese, 
Russian, Spanish, Ukrainian, 
Urdu, Vietnamese
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

The Doctors Office - Minnetonka
17705 Hutchins Dr Suite 101
Minnetonka, MN 55345
(952) 401-8383
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Farsi, Filipino, French, 
Guarani, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Portugese, Spanish, Swahili, 
Swedish, Tagalog
Monday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 1:00 pm to 8:30 pm 
Sunday 1:00 pm to 8:30 pm

Urgent Care for Kids
6060 Clearwater Dr Suite 240
Minnetonka, MN 55343
(952) 939-4112
Languages Spoken

Filipino, French, Guarani, 
Gujarati, Hindi, Portugese, 
Spanish, Tagalog, Vietnamese
Monday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 11:00 am to 7:00 pm 
Sunday 11:00 am to 7:00 pm

Plymouth

WestHealth Urgent Care
2855 Campus Dr
Plymouth, MN 55441
(763) 577-7160
Languages Spoken

Korean, Spanish, Vietnamese
Monday 7:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 7:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 7:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 7:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Friday 7:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Rogers

City Centre Urgent Care/Northwest 
Family Physicians
21395 John Milless Dr
Rogers, MN 55374
(763) 428-3610
Languages Spoken

Amharic, Dutch, Spanish
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Roseville

North Memorial Urgent Care - 
Roseville
Schneiderman’s Plaza
1955 W County Rd B2
Roseville, MN 55113
(651) 635-0054
Languages Spoken

Arabic, French, German, Hmong, 
Ilocano, Mandarin Chinese, 
Serbian, Spanish, Tagalog, 
Turkish, Twi
Monday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Saint Louis Park

HealthPartners West Urgent Care
5100 Gamble Dr Ste 100
Saint Louis Park, MN 55416
(952) 853-8800
Languages Spoken

Romanian, Somali, Spanish, 
Tagalog, Vietnamese
Monday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm



27

Park Nicollet Clinic - St. Louis Park 
Urgent Care
3850 Park Nicollet Blvd
Saint Louis Park, MN 55416
(952) 993-3512
Languages Spoken

Arabic, Chinese, Farsi, French, 
German, Hebrew, Hindi, 
Hungarian, Italian, Lithuanian, 
Marathi, Portugese, Russian, 
Spanish, Ukrainian, Urdu, 
Vietnamese
Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Saint Paul

EZY Urgent Care Clinic
1001 Johnson Pkwy Ste B23
Saint Paul, MN 55106
(651) 646-0028
Languages Spoken

Hmong
Monday 4:30 pm to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday Clinic Closed 
Wednesday 4:30 pm to 8:00 pm 
Thursday Clinic Closed 
Friday 4:30 pm to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 2:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

EZY Urgent Care Clinic
962 University Ave W Ste B
Saint Paul, MN 55104
(651) 646-0028
Languages Spoken

Hmong
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 am to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 2:00 pm 
Sunday Clinic Closed

HealthPartners Como Urgent Care
2500 Como Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Languages Spoken

Gujarati, Hindi, Romanian, 
Somali, Spanish, Tagalog, 
Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm

HealthPartners St. Paul Urgent 
Care
205 Wabasha St
Saint Paul, MN 55107
Languages Spoken

French, German, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Punjabi, Romanian, Somali, 
Spanish, Swahili, Tagalog, 
Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 5:00 pm

Priority Pediatrics
1536 Larpenteur Ave W
Saint Paul, MN 55113
(651) 645-4693
Languages Spoken

German
Monday 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 8:00 pm

Qwik Urgent Care Clinic
1239 Payne Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55130
(651) 771-4700
Languages Spoken

Hmong
Monday 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm 
Tuesday 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm 
Wednesday 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm 
Thursday 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm 
Friday 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 2:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 2:00 pm

Shakopee

St. Francis Regional Medical 
Center
St. Francis Urgent Care
1455 Saint Francis Ave
Shakopee, MN 55379
(952) 428-2111
Languages Spoken

Russian, Spanish
Monday Clinic Closed 
Tuesday Clinic Closed 
Wednesday Clinic Closed 
Thursday Clinic Closed 
Friday 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 1:00 pm to 8:00 pm 
Sunday 1:00 pm to 8:00 pm

Woodbury

HealthPartners Woodbury Urgent 
Care
8450 Seasons Pkwy
Woodbury, MN 55125
Languages Spoken

French, German, Gujarati, Hindi, 
Punjabi, Romanian, Somali, 
Spanish, Swahili, Tagalog, 
Twi, Vietnamese
Monday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm

Priority Pediatrics
7801 Afton Rd
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 738-9494
Languages Spoken

German
Monday 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 12:00 Noon to 8:00 pm

The Urgency Room by Medicor 
Acute Care
7030 Valley Creek Plaza
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 789-7000
Languages Spoken

French, Spanish
Monday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Tuesday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Wednesday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Thursday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Friday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 10:00 pm



28

Andover

MinuteClinic-CVS
3633 Bunker Lake Blvd NW
Andover, MN 55304
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Anoka

Minute Clinic
657 E Main St
Anoka, MN 55303
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Apple Valley

MinuteClinic-Apple Valley/
Rosemount
15115 Dove Trl
Apple Valley, MN 55124
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics - Apple Valley South
15560 Pilot Knob Rd
Apple Valley, MN 55124
(952) 236-3165

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Blaine

MinuteClinic-CVS
2357 108th Lane NE
Blaine, MN 55449
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
1500 109th Ave NE
Blaine, MN 55449
(763) 354-1000

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Bloomington

Bloomington Clinic at Walmart
715 E 78th Street
Bloomington, MN 55420
(612) 873-7644

Monday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Brooklyn Center

MinuteClinic-CVS
5801 Brooklyn Blvd
Brooklyn Center, MN 55429
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Convenience Clinic locations offer a limited set of services and do not require appointments.   

These clinics are not Urgent Care clinics.

Services available include:

•   Visit virtuwell.com, open 24/7, for diagnosis & treatment of more than 30 everyday medical conditions 

•   Diagnosis and treatment: strep throat, poison ivy, female bladder infection, ear infection, impetigo,  

    deer tick bite, mono, ringworm, cold sores, sinus infection, styes, pink eye, seasonal allergies 

•   Screenings: cholesterol, glucose, pregnancy, blood pressure, bone density, HbA1c 

•   Vaccines: tetanus, Hepatitis B, flu, MMR (adults) 

Convenience Clinics 



29

Buffalo

MinuteClinic-Buffalo-Cub Foods
1008 E Hwy 55
Buffalo, MN 55313
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

Burnsville

Target Clinics
810 Co Rd 42 W
Burnsville, MN 55306
(952) 236-3003

Monday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Champlin

Target Clinics
11990 Business Park Blvd N
Champlin, MN 55316
(763) 354-1006

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Chanhassen

MinuteClinic-CVS
7765 Galpin Blvd
Chanhassen, MN 55317
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Chaska

Target Clinics
111 Pioneer Trl
Chaska, MN 55318
(952) 361-3043

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Coon Rapids

MinuteClinic-CVS
2017 Coon Rapids Blvd
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Eagan

MinuteClinic-CVS
4241 Johnny Cake Rd
Eagan, MN 55122
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Eden Prairie

Eden Prairie Clinic at Walmart
12195 Singletree Ln
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
(612) 873-2245

Monday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 10:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

Minute Clinic
8251 Columbine Rd
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:30 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
8225 Flying Cloud Dr
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
(952) 944-0700

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Edina

MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy
6905 York Ave S
Edina, MN 55435
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
7000 York Ave S
Edina, MN 55435
(952) 925-4610

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Elk River

Fairview Express Care
19425 Evans St NW
Elk River, MN 55330
(763) 389-7686

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Fridley

Target Clinics
755 53rd Ave NE
Fridley, MN 55421
(763) 571-9361

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Lakeville

MinuteClinic-CVS
17578 Dodd Blvd
Lakeville, MN 55044
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
18275 Kenrick Ave
Lakeville, MN 55044
(952) 892-5400

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm



30

Maple Grove

MinuteClinic-CVS
6300 Wedgewood Rd
Maple Grove, MN 55311
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
15300 Grove Circle N
Maple Grove, MN 55369
(763) 447-2506

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Maplewood

MinuteClinic-CVS
2196 White Bear Ave
Maplewood, MN 55109
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Minneapolis

CSC Headquarters
920 2nd Ave S Ste 200
Minneapolis, MN 55402
(866) 389-2727

Monday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm 
Tuesday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm 
Thursday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm 
Friday 7:30 am to 3:30 pm 
Saturday Clinic Closed 
Sunday Clinic Closed

Gopher Quick Clinic
410 Church St SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
(612) 625-8400

Monday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Saturday Clinic Closed 
Sunday Clinic Closed

MCTC Quick Clinic
1500 Hennepin Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55403
(612) 625-3222

Monday Clinic Closed 
Tuesday 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Wednesday 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Thursday 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Friday Clinic Closed 
Saturday Clinic Closed 
Sunday Clinic Closed

MinuteClinic-Minneapolis-Nicollet 
Ave
2001 Nicollet Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55403
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinic Medical Associates
1650 New Brighton Blvd
Minneapolis, MN 55413
(612) 781-7033

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
1000 Nicollet Mall
Minneapolis, MN 55403
(612) 696-2875

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
900 Nicollet Mall
Minneapolis, MN 55403
(612) 338-0085

Monday 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday Clinic Closed

Minnetonka

Target Clinics
13201 Ridgedale Dr
Minnetonka, MN 55305
(952) 542-8250

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
4848 Co Rd 101
Minnetonka, MN 55345
(952) 401-3830

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Mounds View

MinuteClinic-CVS
2800 Hwy 10 NE
Mounds View, MN 55112
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

North Saint Paul

Target Clinics
2199 Hwy 36 E
North Saint Paul, MN 55109
(651) 779-5986

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Oak Park Heights

The Clinic at Walmart - Oak Park 
Heights
5815 Norell Ave N
Oak Park Heights, MN 55082
(651) 275-3399
Otsego

Target Clinic Medical Associates
15800 87th St NE
Otsego, MN 55330
(763) 252-1315

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm



31

Plymouth

MinuteClinic-CVS
4140 Hwy 101
Plymouth, MN 55446
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Princeton

Fairview Express Care
1100 7th Ave S
Princeton, MN 55371
(763) 389-7686

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Richfield

Target Clinics
6445 Richfield Pkwy
Richfield, MN 55423
(612) 252-0473

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Roseville

Target Clinic - Roseville
1515 County Rd B W
Roseville, MN 55113
(651) 631-0330

Saint Louis Park

MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy
4656 Excelsior Blvd
Saint Louis Park, MN 55416
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
8900 Hwy 7
Saint Louis Park, MN 55426
(952) 935-6941

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Saint Michael

MinuteClinic-CVS
600 Central Ave W
Saint Michael, MN 55376
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Saint Paul

Gopher Quick Clinic
109 Coffey Hall
1420 Eckles Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55108
(612) 624-7700

Monday Clinic Closed 
Tuesday Clinic Closed 
Wednesday Clinic Closed 
Thursday Clinic Closed 
Friday Clinic Closed 
Saturday Clinic Closed 
Sunday Clinic Closed

MinuteClinic
1040 Grand Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55105
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinic - St. Paul Midway
1300 University Ave W
Saint Paul, MN 55104
(651) 642-1146

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Sartell

HealthStation - Sartell
2251 Connecticut Ave S
Sartell, MN 56377
(320) 253-5220

Monday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:30 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 3:30 pm

Sauk Rapids

HealthStation-Sauk Rapids
Coborn’s Superstore
110 1st St S
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
(320) 253-5220

Monday 8:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:30 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 2:30 pm

Shakopee

MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy
4050 Dean Lakes Blvd
Shakopee, MN 55379
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Shoreview

Target Clinics
3800 N Lexington Ave
Shoreview, MN 55126
(651) 486-0048

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Waconia

Target Clinic Medical Associates
875 E Main St
Waconia, MN 55387
(952) 442-9333

Monday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 9:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

West Saint Paul

MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy
1471 Robert St S
West Saint Paul, MN 55118
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm



32

Target Clinic - West St. Paul
1750 Robert St S
West Saint Paul, MN 55118
(651) 455-6671
White Bear Lake

MinuteClinic-White Bear Lake
2730 Cty Rd E
White Bear Lake, MN 55110
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Woodbury

HealthPartners Quick Clinic
8450 Seasons Pkwy
Woodbury, MN 55125
(952) 853-8801

Monday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Tuesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Thursday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Friday 5:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 5:00 pm

MinuteClinic-CVS
2150 Eagle Creek
Woodbury, MN 55129
(866) 389-2727

Monday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Tuesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Wednesday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Thursday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Friday 8:30 am to 7:30 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
Sunday 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics
7200 Valley Creek Plaza
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 735-7083

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

Target Clinics-Woodbury East
449 Commerce Dr
Woodbury, MN 55125
(651) 735-7083

Monday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Tuesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Wednesday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Thursday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Friday 8:00 am to 8:00 pm 
Saturday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Sunday 9:00 am to 4:00 pm



33

Abbott Northwestern Hospital 22
Advanced Medical Clinic 16
Albany Area Hospital 22
Albany Medical Center 19
Albertville St. Michael Clinic 21
Allina Medical Clinic - Champlin 11
Allina Medical Clinic - Coon Rapids 8
Allina Medical Clinic - Elk River 19
Allina Medical Clinic - Hastings 10
Allina Medical Clinic - Hastings 10
Allina Medical Clinic - Ramsey 8
Allina Medical Clinic - Women’s Health 8
Apple Valley Medical Clinic - Urgent Care 24
Avon Medical Center 19
Axis Medical Center 12
Bloomington Clinic at Walmart 28
Buffalo Clinic, PA 21
Buffalo Hospital 22
Cedar Riverside People’s Center 12
CentraCare Clinic - Sauk Centre 20
Central Clinic 12
Chain of Lakes Medical Clinic 19
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics - Mpls 22
Childrens Hospitals and Clinics - St. Paul 22
City Centre Urgent Care/Northwest Family Physicians 26
Clearwater Medical Clinic 21
Cold Spring Medical Clinic 19
Community Medical Center 16
Community University Health Care Center/Variety Children’s Clinic 12
Crystal Gallery Urgent Care 25
CSC Headquarters 30
Dassel Medical Clinic 15
Dr. Bobby Yang Medical Clinic 16
East Side Family Clinic 16
Eastside Medical Clinic 19
Eden Prairie Clinic at Walmart 29
Eden Valley Area Medical Clinic 15
Edina Family Physicians 11

Entira Family Clinics - Como/Roseville 16
Entira Family Clinics - East Side 17
Entira Family Clinics - Highland 17
Entira Family Clinics-Inver Grove Heights 10
Entira Family Clinics - Maplewood/Battle Creek 16
Entira Family Clinics - North St. Paul 16
Entira Family Clinics - Shoreview 18
Entira Family Clinics - Vadnais Heights 18
Entira Family Clinics - West St. Paul 11
Entira Family Clinics - White Bear Lake - Banning Avenue 18
Entira Family Clinics-White Bear Lake - Bellaire Avenue 18
Entira Family Clinics - Woodbury 21
Express HealthCare, P.A. 24
EZY Urgent Care Clinic 27
EZY Urgent Care Clinic 27
Fairview Clinics - Chisago City 9
Fairview Clinics - Hugo 20
Fairview Clinics - Lino Lakes 8
Fairview Clinics - North Branch 9
Fairview Clinics - Rush City 9
Fairview Clinics - Wyoming 9
Fairview Express Care 29
Fairview Express Care 31
Fairview Lakes Regional Medical Center 22
Fairview Northland Regional Hospital 22
Fairview Ridges Hospital 22
Fairview Southdale Hospital 22
Family Medical Center 16
Fastcare of Twin Cities Medical Clinic 26
Foley Medical Center, Ltd 8
Fremont Clinic 12
Gillette Children’s Specialty HealthCare 22
Gopher Quick Clinic 30
Gopher Quick Clinic 31
HealthEast St. John’s 22
HealthEast St. Joseph’s 22
HealthEast Woodwinds Hospital 22
HealthPartners Apple Valley Clinic 10

Index (alpha) 



34

HealthPartners Apple Valley Urgent Care 24
HealthPartners Arden Hills Clinic 16
HealthPartners Arden Hills Clinic Urgent Care 24
HealthPartners Bloomington Clinic 11
HealthPartners Brooklyn Center Clinic 11
HealthPartners Brooklyn Center Urgent Care 24
HealthPartners Center for International Health 17
HealthPartners Central Minnesota Clinics 20
HealthPartners Como Clinic 17
HealthPartners Como Urgent Care 27
HealthPartners Coon Rapids Clinic 8
HealthPartners Cottage Grove Clinic 20
HealthPartners Cottage Grove Urgent Care 25
HealthPartners Eagan Clinic 10
HealthPartners Eagan Urgent Care 25
HealthPartners Geriatrics 12
HealthPartners Health Center for Women 17
HealthPartners Inver Grove Heights Clinic 11
HealthPartners Maplewood Clinic 16
HealthPartners Midway Clinic 17
HealthPartners North Suburban Family Physicians - Lino Lakes 8
HealthPartners North Suburban Family Physicians - Roseville 16
HealthPartners Quick Clinic 32
HealthPartners Riverside Clinic 13
HealthPartners Riverside Urgent Care 26
HealthPartners RiverWay Andover Urgent Care 24
HealthPartners RiverWay Clinics - Andover 8
HealthPartners RiverWay Clinics - Anoka 8
HealthPartners RiverWay Clinics - Elk River 19
HealthPartners RiverWay Elk River Urgent Care 25
HealthPartners Specialty Center - Adult & Seniors Health 17
HealthPartners St. Paul Clinic 17
HealthPartners St. Paul Urgent Care 27
HealthPartners West Clinic 14
HealthPartners West Urgent Care 26
HealthPartners White Bear Lake Clinic 19
HealthPartners Woodbury Clinic 21
HealthPartners Woodbury Urgent Care 27
HealthStation - Sartell 31
HealthStation-Sauk Rapids 31

Hennepin County Medical Center 22
Heritage Seniors Clinic 13
Hutchinson Community Hospital 22
Hutchinson Medical Center, PA 15
Indian Health Board of Minneapolis 13
Lakeview Clinic Limited 9
Lakeview Clinic Limited - Chaska 9
Lakeview Clinic Limited - Watertown 9
Lakeview Clinic West 9
Lakeview Hospital 22
McDonough Homes Clinic 17
MCTC Quick Clinic 30
Mercy Hospital 23
Mille Lacs Family Clinic-Isle 15
Mille Lacs Family Clinic-Onamia 15
Mille Lacs Family Clinic Richardson Corner 15
Mille Lacs Health System 23
Minute Clinic 28
Minute Clinic 29
MinuteClinic 31
MinuteClinic-Apple Valley/Rosemount 28
MinuteClinic-Buffalo-Cub Foods 29
MinuteClinic-CVS 28
MinuteClinic-CVS 28
MinuteClinic-CVS 28
MinuteClinic-CVS 29
MinuteClinic-CVS 29
MinuteClinic-CVS 29
MinuteClinic-CVS 29
MinuteClinic-CVS 30
MinuteClinic-CVS 30
MinuteClinic-CVS 30
MinuteClinic-CVS 31
MinuteClinic-CVS 31
MinuteClinic-CVS 32
MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy 29
MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy 31
MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy 31
MinuteClinic-CVS Pharmacy 31
MinuteClinic-Minneapolis-Nicollet Ave 30



35

MinuteClinic-White Bear Lake 32
Monticello Clinic 21
Morningside Family Physicians, PA 12
Native American Community Clinic 13
Ne-Ia-Shing Clinic 15
New River Medical Center 23
North Memorial Medical Center 23
North Memorial Urgent Care - Eagan 25
North Memorial Urgent Care - Maple Grove 25
North Memorial Urgent Care - Roseville 26
NorthPoint Health & Wellness Center 13
Now Medical Centers 25
One Stop Medical Center Inc 18
One Stop Medical Center, Inc 12
Open Cities Health Center 17
Open Cities Health Center - North End Clinic 18
Osceola Medical Center 23
Osceola Medical Center - Scandia Clinic 20
Park Nicollet Clinic - Bloomington 11
Park Nicollet Clinic - Brookdale 11
Park Nicollet Clinic - Brookdale Urgent Care 24
Park Nicollet Clinic - Burnsville 10
Park Nicollet Clinic - Burnsville Urgent Care 24
Park Nicollet Clinic - Carlson Parkway 14
Park Nicollet Clinic - Carlson Parkway Urgent Care 26
Park Nicollet Clinic - Chanhassen 9
Park Nicollet Clinic - Chanhassen Urgent Care 25
Park Nicollet Clinic - Creekside 14
Park Nicollet Clinic - Eagan 10
Park Nicollet Clinic - Golden Valley 12
Park Nicollet Clinic - Lakeville 11
Park Nicollet Clinic - Maple Grove 12
Park Nicollet Clinic - Maple Grove Urgent Care 26
Park Nicollet Clinic - Minneapolis 13
Park Nicollet Clinic - Minnetonka (Shorewood) 15
Park Nicollet Clinic - Plymouth 14
Park Nicollet Clinic - Prairie Center 11
Park Nicollet Clinic - Prior Lake 19
Park Nicollet Clinic - Shakopee 19
Park Nicollet Clinic - St. Louis Park 14

Park Nicollet Clinic - St. Louis Park Urgent Care 27
Park Nicollet Clinic - Wayzata 15
Park Nicollet Methodist Hospital 23
Paynesville Area Hospital 23
Paynesville Area Medical Clinic 20
Physicians Urgent Care, PA 25
Primary Care and Rehabilitation - Texa Tonka Clinic 14
Priority Pediatrics 27
Priority Pediatrics 27
Qwik Urgent Care Clinic 27
Randall Lakes Area Clinic 16
Regina Medical Center 23
Regions Hospital 23
Richmond Area Medical Clinic 20
Ridgeview Medical Center 23
Ridgeview Urgent Care 25
Sheridan Clinic 13
Southside Medical Clinic 13
St. Cloud Hospital 23
St. Cloud Medical Group - Northwest 20
St. Cloud Medical Group, PA - South Campus 20
St. Croix Family Medical Clinic 21
Steven S. Saliterman MD FACP 15
St. Francis Regional Medical Center - Shakopee 23
St. Francis Regional Medical Center - Urgent Care 27
St. Gabriel’s Hospital 23
Stillwater Medical Group 21
St. Michael’s Hospital 23
St. Paul Family Medical Center 18
Target Clinic Medical Associates 30
Target Clinic Medical Associates 30
Target Clinic Medical Associates 31
Target Clinic - Roseville 31
Target Clinics 28
Target Clinics 29
Target Clinics 29
Target Clinics 29
Target Clinics 29
Target Clinics 29
Target Clinics 29



440509   (7/12)   ©2012 HealthPartners




